
To: BLM_NV Basin_Range[blm_nv_basin_range@blm.gov];
feedback@ios.doi.gov[feedback@ios.doi.gov]; John Ruhs[jruhs@blm.gov];
mtodd@blm.gov[mtodd@blm.gov]; Michael Herder[mherder@blm.gov]; Christopher
Carlton[ccarlton@blm.gov]; Alicia Styles[astyles@blm.gov]
Cc: Dave Baker @hotmail.com]; Dave Eldridge @mwpower.net];
Hank Vogler[ @yahoo.com]; J J Goicoechea[ @yahoo.com]; Jacob
Carter @gmail.com]; Laurel Marshall[l @gmail.com]; Pete
Goicoechea[ @yahoo.com]; Pete Paris @yahoo.com]; Bevan
Lister @yahoo.com]; Susie Uhalde @gmail.com]; Chris Collis Jr @hughes.net];
Jared Brackenbury @gmail.com]; Sheila Anderson[skanderson@gov.nv.gov]; Jeff
Fontaine[jfontaine@nvnaco.org]; Tori Sundheim[tsundheim@nvnaco.org]; Dagny
Stapleton[dstapleton@nvnaco.org]; Daniel Schinhofen[dschinhofen@co.nye.nv.us]; Gary
Perea @hotmail.com]; Steve Stork @gmail.com]; Shane
Bybee @hotmail.com]; Carol McKenzie @gmail.com]; James
Oscarson[james.oscarson@asm.state.nv.us]; John Ellison[ @frontiernet.net]; Jason
Riederer[jason.riederer@mail.house.gov]; Donna Bath[ @outlook.com]; Skip
Canfield[scanfield@lands.nv.gov]; john.taing@mail.house.gov[john.taing@mail.house.gov]; Richard
Howe[rhowe@whitepinecountynv.gov];
zach_zaragoza@cortezmasto.senate.gov[zach_zaragoza@cortezmasto.senate.gov]; Lingenfelter
Andrew (Heller)[andrew_lingenfelter@heller.senate.gov]; jkoenig@co.nye.nv.us[jkoenig@co.nye.nv.us];
John McLain[john@rci-nv.com]; Jeremy Drew[jeremy@rci-nv.com]; Don Henderson[don@rci-nv.com];
Cory Lytle[clytle@lincolnnv.com]; Kevin Phillips[kevin@lcturbonet.com]; Connie
Simkins[ @yahoo.com]; Vaughn Higbee[ @yahoo.com]; Paul
Donohue[lccpd@lcturbonet.com]; Nathan Katschke[ @gmail.com]; Mike
Coster @gmail.com]; Steve Boies @yahoo.com]; Rachel Buzzetti[rachel@nhdo.com];
dhooge@lincolncountynv.gov[dhooge@lincolncountynv.gov]; Robert Steele @gmail.com];
Chad Steele gmail.com]
From: Connie Simkins
Sent: 2017-07-06T16:40:28-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: BARNM comments 7-5-2017
Received: 2017-07-06T16:40:45-04:00
Zinke reduce monument .pdf

Good Afternoon Secretary Zinke and BLM

Please accept these comments per Executive order 13792

Feel free to call if you wish further information.

Connie Simkins, secretary to
Grcian Uhalde Chair
N-4 State Grazing Board

775-962-1333

FOIA001:01651215

DOI-2021-08 00585

(b) (6)

(b) (6) (b) (6)
(b) (6) (b) (6)

(b) (6) (b) (6)
(b) (6) (b) (6)

(b) (6) (b) (6) (b) (6)
(b) (6)

(b) (6) (b) (6)
(b) (6) (b) (6)

(b) (6)
(b) (6)

(b) (6) (b) (6)
(b) (6)

(b) (6) (b) (6)
(b) (6)



   

  

  

  

  

   

   

   

  

          

  

            

             

             

            

              

            

             

  

            

              

             

            

            

          

           

   

           

            

                

            

FOIA001:01651212

   
    

    
    

   

    
   

   
 

   

           

   

             
              

              
             

               
             
              

   

             
               

              
             

             
           

            
    

            
             
                 

             

DOI-2021-08 00586



             

               

           

         

               

             

     

           

            

             

          

        

             

        

         

         

   

        

        

         

        

     

          

         

     

          

  

         

         

  

            

     

             

    

          

  

           

            

           

             

            

      

           

FOIA001:01651212

              
               

            
          

                
              
      

            
             

              
           

         
              
         
          
          

    
         
         
          

         
      

           
          

      
           

   
          
          

   
             

      
              

     
           

   
            
             
            
              

             
       

            

DOI-2021-08 00587



            

             

             

  

 

 

   

      

   

 

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

    

     

    

     

FOIA001:01651212

             
              

              
   

 

    
       

    

    
   

    
   

   
   

   
   

     
      

     
      

DOI-2021-08 00588




